NNU4092S.M

Zylinderrollenlager (zweireihig, mit Kafig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 460
D [mm] 680
B [mm] 218
Gewicht =~ 278
[kq]

F [mm] 513

Anschlussmale
da; min [mm]
da, may [mm]
Gl [mm]
Da, max [Mmm]

Ia, max [m m]

D, [mm]
ds [mm]
ng [mm]
r12 [mm]

s [mm]

=~ 602,6
9,5

17,7

78

483

509

517

657

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

N fert [Min™]
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9250
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